Jeudi
Mardi
Mercredi
Lundi
Mardi
Lundi
Mardi
Mardi
Mardi
Lundi
Mardi
Lundi
Mardi
Vendredi
Mardi
Vendredi
Mardi
Mardi
Mardi
Vendredi
Lundi
Vendredi

06/09/2012
11/09/2012
19/09/2012
01/10/2012
16/10/2012
22/10/2012
30/10/2012
06/11/2012
20/11/2012
30/11/2012
04/12/2012
10/12/2012
18/12/2012
11/01/2013
22/01/2013
01/02/2013
05/02/2013
19/03/2013
26/03/2013
05/04/2013
15/04/2013
25/04/2013

Division 5B LFFS : calendrier 2012/2013

22:00
22:00
21:30
22:15
21:00
21:30
21:00
21:00
21:00
22:30
21:00
22:15
21:00
22:15
21:00
22:05
21:00
21:00
21:00
19:30
21:00
20:15
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Real Aldegonde
Club de football en salle
Matricule ABFS 3158

= http://www.real-aldegonde.net/
A" real.aldegonde@advalvas.be

Blaugrana Morlanwelz
Real Aldegonde

Red Star La Louviéere B
RC Anderlues A

Real Aldegonde
Devils Pont-a-Celles
Real Aldegonde

Real Aldegonde

Real Aldegonde

EJ Thulinoise

Real Aldegonde

TNT Thieu

Real Aldegonde
Argentinos La Louviéere
Real Aldegonde
Sporting Soignies

Real Aldegonde

Real Aldegonde

Real Aldegonde

Red Star La Louviéere A
FS Colfontaine

FSC Braine-le-Comte
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VS
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VS

VS

VS
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VS

VS

VS

VS
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Real Aldegonde

TNT Thieu

Real Aldegonde

Real Aldegonde

Red Star La Louviére A
Real Aldegonde
Argentinos La Louviére
Sporting Soignies

FSC Braine-le-Comte
Real Aldegonde

FS Colfontaine

Real Aldegonde

RC Anderlues A

Real Aldegonde

EJ Thulinoise

Real Aldegonde
Devils Pont-a-Celles
Blaugrana Morlanwelz
Red Star La Louviere B
Real Aldegonde

Real Aldegonde

Real Aldegonde

Bonne saisom !
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Morlanwelz
Morlanwelz
Haine-St-Paul
Anderlues
Morlanwelz
Nivelles
Morlanwelz
Morlanwelz
Morlanwelz
Hensies
Morlanwelz
Ecaussines
Morlanwelz
Strépy-Bracquegnies
Morlanwelz
Soignies
Morlanwelz
Morlanwelz
Morlanwelz
Haine-St-Paul
Hornu

Soignies Athénée



